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As of SUN 20 DEC 2020

TOTAL SHOTS (top 20)

Rank Name Team % Saves Shots MP

1 SOLBERG Silje NOR 41 36 88 4
2 DARLEUX Cleopatre FRA 38 41 107 7
2 LUNDE Katrine NOR 38 45 119 6
2 ZEC Branka SLO 38 13 34 3
5 KUDLACKOVA Petra CZE 36 42 116 3
5 PIJEVIC Tea CRO 36 79 221 8
7 REINHARDT Althea Rebecca DEN 35 24 69 8
7 TOFT Sandra DEN 35 75 214 8
9 DEDU Denisa ROU 34 30 87 5

10 DUMANSKA Yuliya ROU 32 34 105 6
10 LEYNAUD Amandine FRA 32 50 157 8
12 BIRO Blanka HUN 30 46 153 6
12 ECKERLE Dinah GER 30 51 172 6
12 RISOVIC Jovana SRB 30 18 60 3
12 RYDE Jessica SWE 30 39 130 6
12 WESTER Tess NED 30 76 257 7
17 GAWLIK Weronika POL 28 24 86 3
17 NAVARRO Silvia ESP 28 44 158 6
17 SEDOYKINA Anna RUS 28 26 93 7
17 TOMASEVIC Katarina SRB 28 16 58 3

7m PENALTY SHOTS (top 20)

Rank Name Team % Saves Shots MP

1 DUMANSKA Yuliya ROU 50 5 10 6
2 DUIJNDAM Rinka NED 40 2 5 7
2 LUNDE Katrine NOR 40 4 10 6
2 TOMASEVIC Katarina SRB 40 2 5 3
5 REINHARDT Althea Rebecca DEN 38 5 13 8
5 SZIKORA Melinda HUN 38 3 8 6
7 DARLEUX Cleopatre FRA 33 4 12 7
7 DEDU Denisa ROU 33 2 6 5
9 KUDLACKOVA Petra CZE 32 6 19 3

10 BIRO Blanka HUN 31 4 13 6
10 TOFT Sandra DEN 31 4 13 8
12 LEYNAUD Amandine FRA 26 5 19 8
13 RYDE Jessica SWE 21 3 14 6
14 BABOVIC Anastasija MNE 20 1 5 6
14 ECKERLE Dinah GER 20 3 15 6
16 CASTELLANOS Mercedes ESP 17 1 6 6
16 GAWLIK Weronika POL 17 1 6 3
16 GRANLUND Rikke NOR 17 1 6 4
16 NAVARRO Silvia ESP 17 2 12 6
20 SEDOYKINA Anna RUS 15 2 13 7

Legend:
% Efficiency MP Matches Played
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